
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

16 AUG 2022 - 12:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy JUDGE 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 4 BRUNNER  Kathy

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 6 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 256.65     

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 254.25 2.40     

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 250.50 6.15     

4 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 245.15 11.50     

5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 243.00 13.65     

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 242.25 14.40     

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 240.15 16.50     

8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 230.40 26.25     

9 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 228.00 28.65     

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 225.80 30.85     

11 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002 225.45 31.20     

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 222.80 33.85     

13 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003 217.95 38.70     

14 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 03 APR 1998 216.90 39.75     

15 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 216.55 40.10     

16 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 210.95 45.70     

17 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 210.90 45.75     

18 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001 208.35 48.30     

19 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001 202.95 53.70     

20 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001 198.35 58.30     

21 FORSTER Amelie-Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007 191.25 65.40     

22 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 182.20 74.45     

23 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997 181.80 74.85     

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2

16 AUG 2022 - 12:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy JUDGE 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 4 BRUNNER  Kathy

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 6 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 49.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 103.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.45 153.25
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 207.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.40 256.65

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 47.15
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 101.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 152.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 200.25
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 254.25 2.40

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 48.30 153.30
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 203.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 46.80 250.50 6.15

4 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 47.15 152.15
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 200.15
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.00 245.15 11.50

5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 48.30 98.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 145.50
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 192.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 50.70 243.00 13.65

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 44.85 44.85
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 95.25
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.90 151.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 196.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.50 242.25 14.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 91.95
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 138.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 50.70 189.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 240.15 16.50

8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.90 93.30
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 139.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 184.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 230.40 26.25

9 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.20 49.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 96.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.50 130.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 177.30
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.70 228.00 28.65

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.40 44.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 45.50 89.90
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.50 124.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 171.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 225.80 30.85

11 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.00 48.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.85 92.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 131.85
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 178.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 225.45 31.20

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 49.20
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 92.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.80 128.90
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 172.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 222.80 33.85

13 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.20 87.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 134.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.30 175.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 217.95 38.70

14 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 03 APR 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 79.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 120.60
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.60 166.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 216.90 39.75

15 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.40 96.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 132.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.55 174.75
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 216.55 40.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 43.20 43.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 47.15 90.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 132.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 171.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 39.60 210.95 45.70

17 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 39.00 87.00
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 126.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.90 169.50
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 210.90 45.75

18 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.60 45.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 78.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 123.45
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.00 165.45
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.90 208.35 48.30

19 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 42.90
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 78.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 113.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 157.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.00 202.95 53.70

20 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 48.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 12.10 60.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.55 102.65
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 37.20 139.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 198.35 58.30

21 FORSTER Amelie-Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.40 38.40
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 78.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 115.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 155.55
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 191.25 65.40

22 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 95.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 141.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 7.80 149.70
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 182.20 74.45

23 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 34.50 34.50
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 63.30
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 99.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 39.00 138.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.20 181.80 74.85

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 7.80 55.80
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Synchro Platform
Final

Event 3

16 AUG 2022 - 14:10

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

 SYNCHRO 5 BRUNNER  Kathy 

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE  

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998 300.78
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002 298.59 2.19

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000 290.28 10.50

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 278.58 22.20

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

5 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 255.30 45.48

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001 212.70 88.08

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed Synchro Platform
Final

Event 3
16 AUG 2022 - 14:10

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia 

EXECUTION 2 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

 SYNCHRO 5 BRUNNER  Kathy 

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE  

1 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 163.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 230.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08 300.78

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 95.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.72 174.12
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 3.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10 236.22
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.37 298.59 2.19

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 84.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.40 153.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.12 222.12
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16 290.28 10.50

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 96.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.56 154.56
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.90 209.46
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12 278.58 22.20

5 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 85.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.90 140.10
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.96 189.06
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 255.30 45.48
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 78.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.92 131.52
5152B 2.9 10.0 1.0 0.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 1.5 4.5 26.10 157.62
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.08 212.70 88.08
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

16 AUG 2022 - 15:10

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 264.25     

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 259.65 4.60     

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 259.05 5.20     

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 248.05 16.20     

5 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 243.90 20.35     

6 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 242.20 22.05     

7 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 240.45 23.80     

8 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 235.75 28.50     

9 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002 229.25 35.00     

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 228.10 36.15     

11 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 227.75 36.50     

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 221.95 42.30     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 4

16 AUG 2022 - 15:10

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 106.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.45 155.65
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 209.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.60 264.25

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 47.15 97.55
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 153.05
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 205.05
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 259.65 4.60

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.45 49.45
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 50.70 100.15
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 55.20 155.35
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 208.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 259.05 5.20

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 106.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.85 150.85
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 201.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 248.05 16.20

5 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 48.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 51.60 99.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 142.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 50.40 193.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 243.90 20.35

6 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 49.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 95.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 140.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 191.50
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 242.20 22.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.70 103.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 49.45 152.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 194.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 240.45 23.80

8 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 94.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 141.75
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 195.75
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.00 235.75 28.50

9 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 95.25
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 130.35
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 49.50 179.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.40 229.25 35.00

10 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 98.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 41.40 139.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 185.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 228.10 36.15

11 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.50 88.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 131.45
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 177.05
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 227.75 36.50

12 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 89.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.85 134.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 177.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.20 221.95 42.30

 DIVW1M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2


